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TRIAL: Stratford-Mangaehu
DATE : 16th &17th of February 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

Mark Duffy

COMPETITOR
Shane Robinson
Lance Downs
Tim Macpherson
Bernie Gower
Ken Lobb

Shane Robinson
Ken Lobb

DOG
Blaze
Biccy
Jip
Phillip
Billy
Blaze
Billy

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

James McFarlane

COMPETITOR
Tony Pilcher

Ken Lobb

Graham Northcott
Lloyd Duffy

Dan Murphy

Ken Lobb

Ken Lobb

DOG

Sika

Billy

Lace

Fly

Nippy
Billy

Billy

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

Jason Gillespie

COMPETITOR
Lloyd Duffy

Tim Macpherson
Atawhai Hadfield
Bryce Jensen
Gavin Drake
Lloyd Duffy
Lloyd Duffy

DOG

Duke

Bell

Goof
Gunner
Swag
Duke
Duke

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

Tim Macpherson

COMPETITOR
Hunter Davis
Fergus Smith
Alex Kirkpatrick
Matthew Loder
Mitch Matthews
Hunter Davis
Rex Petersen

DOG

Chief
Chompy
Bell

Lexi

Jess

Chief
Minni

# RUNS:63
POINTS
95.75
95.25
95
94.25
94
95.75
94

POINTS
95.5

95

94.5

94

93.5

95

95

# RUNS:

POINTS
96

94.5
93.5
93.25
93

96

96

# RUNS:

POINTS
97
96.75
96.5

96
95.75
97

95.5



Comments: Another successful trial with sheep generally working well and favourable weather.
Many thanks to the Competitors, property and sheep owners, the liberators, course stewards and
ladies in the kitchen.



