	TRIAL: Stratford DATE : 16th &17th	-	
		E - LONG HEAD	
JUDGE :	Mark Duffy		# RUNS:63
JODGE .	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 <sup>st</sup>	Shane Robinson	Blaze	95.75
1 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Lance Downs	Biccy	95.25
2 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Tim Macpherson	Jip	95
4 <sup>th</sup>	Bernie Gower	Phillip	94.25
5 <sup>th</sup>	Ken Lobb	Billy	94.25
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Shane Robinson	Blaze	94
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden	Ken Lobb		93.75
		Billy	94
EVENT TWO – SHORT HEAD AND YARD			
JUDGE : RUNS:64	James McFarlane		#
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 <sup>st</sup>	Tony Pilcher	Sika	95.5
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Ken Lobb	Billy	95
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Graham Northcott	Lace	94.5
4 <sup>th</sup>	Lloyd Duffy	Fly	94
5 <sup>th</sup>	Dan Murphy	Nippy	93.5
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Ken Lobb	Billy	95
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden	Ken Lobb	Billy	95
	EVENT THREE	– ZIG ZAG HUNT	
JUDGE : 72	Jason Gillespie		# RUNS:
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 <sup>st</sup>	Lloyd Duffy	Duke	96
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Tim Macpherson	Bell	94.5
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Atawhai Hadfield	Goof	93.5
4 <sup>th</sup>	Bryce Jensen	Gunner	93.25
5 <sup>th</sup>	Gavin Drake	Swag	93
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Lloyd Duffy	Duke	96
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden	Lloyd Duffy	Duke	96
		- STRAIGHT HUNT	
JUDGE : Tii 71	m Macpherson		# RUNS:
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 <sup>st</sup>	Hunter Davis	Chief	97
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Fergus Smith	Chompy	96.75
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Alex Kirkpatrick	Bell	96.5
4 <sup>th</sup>	Matthew Loder	Lexi	96
5 <sup>th</sup>	Mitch Matthews	Jess	95.75
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Hunter Davis	Chief	97
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden	Rex Petersen	Minni	95.5
			55.5

Comments: Another successful trial with sheep generally working well and favourable weather. Many thanks to the Competitors, property and sheep owners, the liberators, course stewards and ladies in the kitchen.